
Performance 
Rated Voltage 
Rated Current 
Supply Frequency 
Flammability Rating 

Specification: 

www.lucyzodion.com 

MLNS 5-Way 
Insulated connector block 

Ordering Reference: 0350012009

Overview: 

• 5-Way insulated connector block for use with Live,
Neutral and Earth cables

Features: 

• Electro-tin plated terminal block for improved

conductivity

• Robust thermoplastic housing

• Serrated cable bores accept conductors up to 35mm2

• Two M8 slotted head cable pinching screws per

conductor

• Sealing wire facility

• Captive external cover screw

• Removable shields for unused cable entries

Performance 
Rated Voltage 
Rated Current 
Supply Frequency 
Flammability Rating 

3.5 Nm 
Operator 

IP4X 

Conformity to Standards 

Recommended terminal torque 

IP Rating

Conforms to 
IP rating to 

BS 7657:1993 
BS EN 60529 

220V / 440V 
100A
50-60 HZ
Self-exstinguishing 30 seconds at 960 °C

http://www.lucyzodion.com/


MLNS 5-Way 

All insulated connector block 

Ordering Reference: 0350012009 

Specification continued: 

Height 
Width 
Depth 
Fixing 
Net Weight 
Body and Cover 
Terminal Blocks 
Terminal pinching screws 

Dimensions and Construction 

68mm 
49mm 
42mm 
23mm 
0.182kg 
Polyamide 6 
Electro-tin plated brass 
Brass 

General arrangement diagrams: 

www.lucyzodion.com 
Zodion House, Station Road, Sowerby Bridge 
HX6 3AF, UK 

Zodion 

v3
.1

 2
1/

07
/2

02
5 

http://www.lucyzodion.com/

	Specification:
	www.lucyzodion.com

	All insulated connector box
	General arrangement diagrams:
	www.lucyzodion.com




