

MLNS 5-Way

Insulated connector block

Ordering Reference: 0350012009



 5-Way insulated connector block for use with Live, Neutral and Earth cables

Features:

- Electro-tin plated terminal block for improved conductivity
- Robust thermoplastic housing
- Serrated cable bores accept conductors up to 35mm²
- Two M8 slotted head cable pinching screws per conductor
- Sealing wire facility
- Captive external cover screw
- Removable shields for unused cable entries

Specification:

Performance	
Rated Voltage	220V / 440V
Rated Current	100A
Supply Frequency	50-60 HZ
Flammability Rating	Self-exstinguishing 30 seconds at 960 °C
Recommended terminal torque	3.5 Nm
Operator	
IP Rating	IP4X
Conformity to Standards	
Conforms to	BS 7657:1993
IP rating to	BS EN 60529



All insulated connector block

Ordering Reference: 0350012009

Specification continued:

Dimensions and Construction	
Height	68mm
Width	49mm
Depth	42mm
Fixing	23mm
Net Weight	0.182kg
Body and Cover	Polyamide 6
Terminal Blocks	Electro-tin plated brass
Terminal pinching screws	Brass

General arrangement diagrams:



